
5/30/2024Berks County Department of Emergency Services - Berks Fire Apparatus by Unit Type
Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
AERIAL
AERIAL L1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL Q6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L18 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL TW25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL Q33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL TW42 42s3 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
AERIAL TW45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L47 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L66 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
AERIAL L79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
AERIAL L95 95s2 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
AERIAL RL1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
AERIAL RL3 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
AERIAL RTW1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

AIR
AIR AIR16 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
AIR R21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
AIR AIR28 28 06028 - MT AETNA FIRE COMPANY
AIR R29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
AIR R32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
AIR R33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
AIR R34 34 06034 - RUSCOMBMANOR FIRE COMPANY
AIR R40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
AIR R44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
AIR U50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
AIR R53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
AIR R64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
AIR R66-1 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
AIR R66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
AIR REN72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
AIR COL95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES

ARFF
ARFF ARF76-1 76 06076 - READING REGIONAL AIRPORT ARFF FIRE BRIGADE
ARFF ARF76-2 76 06076 - READING REGIONAL AIRPORT ARFF FIRE BRIGADE
ARFF ARF76-3 76 06076 - READING REGIONAL AIRPORT ARFF FIRE BRIGADE

ATV
ATV ATV4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV7 07s2 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV18-3 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV18-4 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV19 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV25 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV25-1 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
ATV B30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV44-1 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
ATV ATV66 66s2 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ATV ATV72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
ATV ATV97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

BRUSH
BRUSH B4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B19 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B19-1 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATK23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B23-1 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATK24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B25-1 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH E27-1 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B34 34 06034 - RUSCOMBMANOR FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B35 35 06035 - LYONS FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B38 38 06038 - CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATK39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATV40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B41 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH B42-1 42s3 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH ATV44-1 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATK47 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATK48 48 06048 - WERNERSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL
BRUSH B50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B50-1 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH U50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B52 52 06052 - MARION FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH ATV53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B54 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B55 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH E61-2 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B66 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
BRUSH ATV66 66s2 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
BRUSH U66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
BRUSH ATV72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
BRUSH B81 81 06081 - BERKS EMERGENCY STRIKE TEAM
BRUSH B82 82 06082 - HAMBURG VOL FOREST FIRE CREW
BRUSH B82-1 82 06082 - HAMBURG VOL FOREST FIRE CREW
BRUSH B82-2 82 06082 - HAMBURG VOL FOREST FIRE CREW
BRUSH B95-1 95s2 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
BRUSH B97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH B97-2 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH ATK97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH B97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
BRUSH RB1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH RB2 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

CANTEEN
CANTEEN CAN9 09 06009 - SALVATION ARMY CANTEEN OF BOYERTOWN
CANTEEN RCAN1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

CAR
CAR C4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
CAR C6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
CAR C7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
CAR C12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
CAR C18 18s1 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
CAR C21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
CAR C24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
CAR C26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
CAR C27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
CAR C27-1 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
CAR C29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
CAR C33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
CAR C36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
CAR C41 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
CAR C42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
CAR C45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
CAR C46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
CAR C48 48 06048 - WERNERSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL
CAR C49 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
CAR C55 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
CAR C57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
CAR C61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
CAR C61-1 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
CAR C66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
CAR C69 69 06069 - KENHORST FIRE COMPANY
CAR C85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
CAR C85-1 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
CAR C97 97s1 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

COLLAPSE
COLLAPSE R85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
COLLAPSE COL95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
COLLAPSE COL95-1 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES

ENGINE
ENGINE E1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE R1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E4-2 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E5-1 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE Q6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E7-1 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE R7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E13 13 06013 - CENTRAL FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET13 13 06013 - CENTRAL FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E18-1 18s1 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E18-2 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE U18-2 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN18 18s3 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E18-4 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATK19 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
ENGINE E19 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE L21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATK23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATK24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE L24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET25 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E27-1 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E28 28 06028 - MT AETNA FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE L30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE Q33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E34 34 06034 - RUSCOMBMANOR FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN35 35 06035 - LYONS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E38 38 06038 - CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATK39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATV40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE B40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E40-1 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E41-1 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E41-2 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE E42-1 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE REN42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE E44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE TW45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ATK47 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E47 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E49 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E49-1 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E49-2 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E52 52 06052 - MARION FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E54 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E54-1 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E55 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E55-1 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
ENGINE L57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E61-2 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E61-3 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE U61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE L64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE B66 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE E66-1 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE L66 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE REN66 66s2 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE E66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE E66-3 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE REN66-1 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
ENGINE E69 69 06069 - KENHORST FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E69-1 69 06069 - KENHORST FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E77-1 77 54077 - PORT CLINTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE ET77 77 54077 - PORT CLINTON FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE L79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E81 81 06081 - BERKS EMERGENCY STRIKE TEAM
ENGINE E85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE R85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE REN85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE T85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
ENGINE E95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
ENGINE R95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
ENGINE E95-1 95s2 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
ENGINE B97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE E97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE REN97 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE T97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE ATK97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE E97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE T97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE RE1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE RE3 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE RE5 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE RE7 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
ENGINE RE9 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

FOAM
FOAM FO18 18s3 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
FOAM FO85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY

MARINE
MARINE MAR16 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
MARINE MAR16-1 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
MARINE MAR18-2 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR18 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR25 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR25-1 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
MARINE MAR66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
MARINE MAR95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
MARINE RMAR1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

RESCUE
RESCUE R1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
RESCUE E7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE L12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R18 18s1 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE U18-2 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN18 18s3 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE ATK23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE ATK24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE E29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R34 34 06034 - RUSCOMBMANOR FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN35 35 06035 - LYONS FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE U38 38 06038 - CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE ATV40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE B40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE E40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE E41-1 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
RESCUE R44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE E45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R49 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R53 53 06053 - FRYSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE L66 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE R66-1 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE REN66 66s2 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE E66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE E66-3 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE R66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE REN66-1 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RESCUE REN72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE E79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE L79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE REN85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
RESCUE R95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
RESCUE REN97 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
RESCUE RL3 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT
RESCUE RR1 RFD 06777 - READING FIRE DEPARTMENT

RIT
RIT 01RIT 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
RIT 06RIT 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
RIT 07RIT 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
RIT 12RIT 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
RIT 18RIT 18 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
RIT 25RIT 25 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
RIT 36RIT 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
RIT 41RIT 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
RIT 46RIT 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RIT 47RIT 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
RIT 49RIT 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
RIT 50RIT 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
RIT 57RIT 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
RIT 64RIT 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
RIT 66RIT 66 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
RIT 79RIT 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
RIT 85RIT 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
RIT 95RIT 95 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
RIT 97RIT 97 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

SCUBA
SCUBA SC16 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
SCUBA SC30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY

SEARCH TEAM
SEARCH TEAM STA2 02 06002 - BERKS COUNTY SEARCH AND RESCUE

SPILL
SPILL SP1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
SPILL SP27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
SPILL SP32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
SPILL SP36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
SPILL SP58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
SPILL SP61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY

TANKER
TANKER ET4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
TANKER E7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET13 13 06013 - CENTRAL FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T18 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T19 19 06019 - EARL TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET25 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T25 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
TANKER E26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T26 26 06026 - ROBESONIA FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T27 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T28 28 06028 - MT AETNA FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T34 34 06034 - RUSCOMBMANOR FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T35 35 06035 - LYONS FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T38 38 06038 - CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T41 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T42 42s1 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
TANKER T42-1 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
TANKER T44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET46 46 06046 - KUTZTOWN FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T47 47 06047 - WOMELSDORF FIRE COMPANY
TANKER E49-1 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
TANKER T52 52 06052 - MARION FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T52-1 52 06052 - MARION FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T54 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
TANKER ET77 77 54077 - PORT CLINTON FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T77 77 54077 - PORT CLINTON FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
TANKER T95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
TANKER E97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
TANKER T97-1 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
TANKER E97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
TANKER T97 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC U5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF18 18s1 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U18-4 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF25 25 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF25-1 25 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC C27-1 27 06027 - REHRERSBURG FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC C29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC B33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF33 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF33-1 33 06033 - VIRGINVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC B39 39 06039 - SEISHOLTZVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC B40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC E40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC E40-1 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC B41 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC C41 41 06041 - SHARTLESVILLE FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF42 42 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
TRAFFIC TRF45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF49 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U54 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF55 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U61-1 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC U66-1 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
TRAFFIC U66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
TRAFFIC U72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
TRAFFIC TRF95 95s3 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
TRAFFIC TRF97 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
TRAFFIC U97 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

UTILITY
UTILITY U1 01 06001 - MT PENN FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U2 02 06002 - BERKS COUNTY SEARCH AND RESCUE
UTILITY U4 04 06004 - LOWER ALSACE FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U5 05 06005 - OLEY FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U6 06 06006 - MONARCH FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U7 07s1 06007 - BIRDSBORO-UNION FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U12 12 06012 - BLANDON FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U16 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
UTILITY U16-1 16 06016 - KEYSTONE WATER RESCUE INC.
UTILITY U18-2 18s2 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U18-4 18s4 06018 - WESTERN BERKS FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U21 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY



Unit Type Unit Number Station Agency
UTILITY U21-1 21 06021 - TOPTON FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U23 23 06023 - GIBRALTAR FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U24 24 06024 - GEIGERTOWN FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U25 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U25-2 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U25-3 25s2 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U25-1 25s3 06025 - EXETER TOWNSHIP VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U29 29 06029 - BERNVILLE FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U30 30 06030 - MT PLEASANT FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U32 32 06032 - WALNUTTOWN FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U35 35 06035 - LYONS FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U36 36 06067 - SHILLINGTON FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U37 37 06037 - LEESPORT FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U38 38 06038 - CENTRAL BERKS FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U40 40 06040 - SHOEMAKERSVILLE FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U42 42s2 06134 - CUMRU TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
UTILITY U44 44 06044 - KEMPTON FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U45 45 06045 - FLEETWOOD FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U49 49 06049 - AMITY FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U50 50 06050 - STRAUSSTOWN FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U54 54 06054 - BETHEL FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U55 55 06055 - GREENFIELDS FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U57 57 06057 - MOHNTON FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U58 58 06058 - HEREFORD FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U61 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U61-1 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U61-2 61 06061 - HAMBURG FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U64 64 06064 - WEST READING FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U66-1 66s1 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
UTILITY ATV66 66s2 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
UTILITY U66 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
UTILITY U66-2 66s3 06066 - MUHLENBERG TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE
UTILITY U69 69 06069 - KENHORST FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U72 72 06072 - BRECKNOCK FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U79 79 06079 - WYOMISSING FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U85 85 06085 - SPRING TOWNSHIP FIRE COMPANY
UTILITY U95 95s1 06095 - BOYERTOWN AREA FIRE & RESCUE SERVICES
UTILITY U97 97s2 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
UTILITY U97-1 97s3 06097 - EASTERN BERKS FIRE DEPARTMENT


